1y

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

Waterways Advisory Committee Agenda
Thursday, January 18, 2024 — 9:00 a.m.

Commissioners Conference Room — 3™ Floor
1500 Hwy 2, Ste. 338, Sandpoint, ID 83864

Does anyone present need assistance to hear, see or participate in these proceedings?

Public Comment
Action Item — Discussion / Decision
A. WIF Grant Proposals/Approvals
Action Item — Discussion / Decision
A. Regulatory Buoy Application Process Final
Business — Discussion / Recommendation
A. County Registration Flyers
Business — Discussion / Recommendation
A. Bylaws
Miscellaneous Business
A. Agency Reports

B. Future Meeting Topics

Adjournment

Any person needing special accommodations to participate in the above-mentioned meeting should
contact the Commissioner’s Office 48 hours prior to the meeting by calling (208) 265-1438.



